ENSW - Vaulting Committee
NSW Vaulting Championships 2013
Classes 1and 2 - Open Individual - Female/Male

No. Vaulter Horse Lunger Club
113|Lani Maher WP Cognac Kerri Wilson S.H'lands
120{Ruth Skryzpek Comic SymphofBronwen Lowe [NEqC
110|Lee Briggs WP Cognac Kerri Wilson S.H'lands
133|Kayla Brewer Tep Connor Bronwen Lowe |Equiste

Classes 1 and 2

Judges' Scores

A

6.166
6.042
6.178
5.454

B

6.273
6.222
6.798
5.349

C

Actual
Score

6.219
6.132
6.488
5.401

30-Jun-13
6:22:18 PM

Place

1
2
1st Class 2
3



ENSW - Vaulting Committee

NSW Vaulting Championships 2013
Classes 3 and 4 - Advanced Individual - Female/Male

No. Vaulter Horse Lunger Club
| 106]/Sarah Grayson Louis Lyn Lynch SVG
125{Jess Mazlin Tep Connor Bronwen Lowe |NEQC
134[Nikki Stapleton EP Morgan Kerri Wilson Equiste
103|Nicole Collett Louis Lyn Lynch SVG
130|Sabine Osmotherly  |Spiritoso Sharna Kirkham |Hunter Valley
131]|Martine Fogg Spiritoso Sharna Kirkham [Hunter Valley
93[Natalie McNeill Senor Casablanca |Bronwen Lowe
122|Rachel Hopkins Te Connor Bronwen Lowe [NEQC
124|Holly McGiness Comic Symphony [Bronwen Lowe |NEQqC
139|Eliza Wark Chapman |Harvest Keepsake |Sue Wark Central West Vaulters
115{Jarrod Boyle Créme Brulee Robyn Boyle Scone

Classes 3and 4

Judges' Scores

A
6.712
6.092
5.917
5.774
5.735
5.636
5.657
5.388
5.340
5.361
5.215

B
6.853
6.139
6.042
5.847
5.670
5.750
5.681
5.672
5.679
5.385
5.138

30-Jun-13
6:22:18 PM

Actual

Score
6.782
6.115
5.979
5.811
5.703
5.693
5.619
5.530
5.509
5.373
5177

Place

OO WN -

1-Class 4



ENSW - Vaulting Committee

NSW Vaulting Championships 201:
Class 5 - Intermediate Individual

No. Vaulter Horse Lunger Club
104|Linda Ranosch Louis Danuta Paxton [SVG
132|Rhiannon Webb Spiritoso Sharna Kirkham |Hunter Valley
149|Kelsey Ryan King Toblerone |Kayla Brewer Capriole Vaulters
148|Megan Couzins King Toblerone |Kayla Brewer Capriole Vaulters
105|Jessica Masterton  |Fritz Lyn Lynch SVG

99|Mellissa Thompson |Fritz Lyn Lynch SVG
107|Rebecca Howard Fritz Lyn Lynch SVG
95|Christine Lawrence |Louis Danuta Paxton [SVG
102|Emily Jones Alka Khan Lyn Lynch SVG

Class 5

Judges' Scores

A

6.013
5.820
5.664
5.780
5.568
5.407
5.180
4.571
3.723

B

6.180
5.855
5.655
5.398
5.084
4.632
4.802
4.118
3.796

Actual
C Score

6.096
5.838
5.660
5.589
5.326
5.020
4.991
4.345
3.760

30-Jun-13
6:22:18 PM

Place

OOk WN -



ENSW - Vaulting Committee

NSW Vaulting Championships 2013
Class 6 - Novice Individual Canter/Walk

No. Vaulter Horse Lunger Club
100|Kelsea Haste Fritz Lyn Lynch SVG
128|Marama Salter Scarlet Sharna Kirkham |Hunter Valley
147|Erin Ryan King Toblerone |Kayla Brewer  |Capriole Vaulters
112|Mikayla Manning EP Morgan Sally Paragalli |S.H'lands

Class 6

Judges' Scores

A

5.668
5.666
5.5638
5.113

B

5.5630
5.379
5.232
4.582

Cc

Actual
Score

5.599
5.5622
5.385
4.847

30-Jun-13
6:22:18 PM

Place

A OWN -



ENSW - Vaulting Committee

NSW Vaulting Championships 2013
Class 7 - Open Pas de Deux Canter

No. Vaulter Horse Lunger Club
105|Jessica Masterton .
106|Sarah Grayson Louis Lyn Lynch SVG

Class 7

Judges' Scores
A B

6.355 5.790

Cc

30-Jun-13
6:22:18 PM
Actual
Score Place
6.073 1



ENSW - Vaulting Committee

NSW Vaulting Championships 2013

Class 10 - Intermediate Squad

No. Vaulter Horse Lunger Club
105|Jessica Masteron

106|Sarah Grayson

102|Emily Jones Louis Lyn Lynch |SVG

104|Linda Ranosch

100|Kelsea Haste

97 [Bronagh Miskelly

Class 10

4.974

30-Jun-13
6:22:18 PM
ACTUAL SCORES
B C Overall Place
4.996 4.985 1



ENSW - Vaulting Committee

NSW Vaulting Championships 2012
Class 12 - Pre-Novice Individual Canter/Walk

No. Vaulter Horse Lunger Club
127|Eloise Tate Scarlet Sharna Kirkham Hunter Valley
137|Fleur Sykes Truly Grace Eliza Wark Chapman |Central West Vaulters
144|Elyssa O'Hanlan Truly Grace Eliza Wark Chapman |Capriole Vaulters

142|Riva Petersz

Harvest Keepsake

Eliza Wark Chapman

Capriole Vaulters

96|Hannah Dodd

AWD

King Toblerone

Kayla Brewer

SVG

135|Claire Begg

King Toblerone

Kayla Brewer

Equiste

138|Morgen Neal

Harvest Keepsake

Eliza Wark Chapman

Central West Vaulters

109]Ainsley Fraser

Fritz

Sarah Grayson

SVG

145|Tegan Davis Truly Grace Eliza Wark Chapman |Capriole Vaulters
101|Jamie Haste Fritz Sarah Grayson SVG
143|Charlotte Radcliffe Roach |Harvest Keepsake [Eliza Wark Chapman [Capriole Vaulters
116[Harry Williams Game On Sarah Venamore NEGS
117|Taylor Sheppard Game On Sarah Venamore NEGS

Class 12

Judges' Scores

A

5.691
5.720
5.566
5.453
5.406
5.338
5.245
5.275
5.050
5.192
4.745
0.000
0.000

B

5.766
5.395
5.495
5.567
5.428
5.319
5.105
4.897
5.038
4.753
4.909
0.000
0.000

Actual
C Score

5.728
5.558
5.530
5.510
5.417
5.328
5175
5.086
5.044
4.973
4.827
Scratched
Scratched

30-Jun-13
6:22:18 PM

Place

O bhwWN -



ENSW - Vaulting Committee
NSW Vaulting Championships 2013
Class 13 - Preliminary Individual Walk

No. Vaulter Horse Lunger Club
119|Jasmine Allday Black Jack Blair |Joanne Lee NEqC
114 |Alexandra Moon Créme Brulee Robyn Boyle Scone
111|Paris Kellner EP Morgan Sally Paragalli S.H'lands
123|Rachel Mackey Black Jack Blair |Joanne Lee NEqC
118|Heyam Hettab Black Jack Blair |Joanne Lee NEqC
136]lvy Sykes Truly Grace Eliza Wark Chapman |Central West Vaulters
121|Charlotte Dawes  |Black Jack Blair |Joanne Lee NEqC
141|Trista Mitchell Truly Grace Eliza Wark Chapman |Capriole Vaulters
98|Molly PaxtonAWD |Fritz Sarah Grayson SVG
97|Bronagh Miskelly  [Fritz Sarah Grayson SVG
126|Evy Adam Salter | Spiritoso Sharna Kirkham Hunter Valley
140|Laura Light Truly Grace Eliza Wark Chapman |Capriole Vaulters

Class 13

Judges' Scores

A

6.681
6.688
6.238
6.419
6.475
6.044
5.800
6.013
6.050
5.506
5.675
5.631

B

7.000
6.081
5.944
5.756
5.244
5.344
5.544
5.238
4.863
5.281
4.531
4.438

Actual
C Score

6.841
6.384
6.091
6.088
5.859
5.694
5.672
5.625
5.456
5.394
5.103
5.034

30-Jun-13
6:22:18 PM

Place

O WN -



ENSW - Vaulting Committee

NSW Vaulting Championships 2013
Class 14 - Novice Pas de Deux Walk

No. Vaulter Horse Lunger Club

12(1) '\S/I:brtiLn:g:r%%therly Scarlet Sharna Kirkham [Hunter Valley
Bg '\R/Igi;r:ggns\;\lltzt:b Scarlet Sharna Kirkham |Hunter Valley
123 Eﬁl:‘?/y:r?an King Toblerone [Nikki Stapleton [Capriole Vaulters
12‘2‘* gggé\l"ﬁgg‘z: Black Jack BlaifJoanne Lee  |NEqC

12; ;:if;aphgiteigjll EP Morgan Sally Paragalli |Capriole Vaulters
T00]Kelsea Faste Afafhen  |bmbwnen  |SV6

1;2 gﬂl‘:]?ranC;Z;Zins King Toblerone |Nikki Stapleton |Capriole Vaulters
T04[Linda Ranoseh ke KN |Lmneh [sve

Class 14

Judges' Scores

A

6.750

6.575

6.575

6.025

6.300

6.350

6.400

6.200

B

6.900

6.000

5.900

6.425

5.325

5.175

5.100

3.900

30-Jun-13
6:22:18 PM
Actual
C Score Place
6.825 1
6.288 2
6.238 3
6.225 4
5.813 5
5.763 6
5.750
5.050



ENSW - Vaulting Committee 30-Jun-13
NSW Vaulting Championships 2013 6:22:18 PM
Class 15 - Novice Pas de Deux Walk

Judges' Scores Actual
No. Vaulter Horse Lunger Club A B C Score Place
133 ﬁ'.ﬁi?? gc;T:tTlan EP Morgan | Sally Paragalli g\a/%riole o 6.550 6.125 6.338 1
122 E;Zg;ﬁ/:;k Chapman Truly Grace |Sue Wark Central West Vaulters 6.400 6.200 6.300 5
1;‘; é:i@”?élmn Scarlet Sharna Kirkham ﬁfl(;rt]:r Valley 6.125 6.400 6.263 3
1:2 Eigflgtiagzdcliffe Roach| Morgan  |Sally Paragalli - Capriole Vaulters 6.625 5.875 6.250 4
18? JC:rl:llilg S;ﬁ:r Alka Khan —JLyn Lyneh SVG 5475 4.475 4.975 5
Hg ?:;Tzrvglrl::p?;d Game On  |Sarah Venamore|NEGS 0.000 0.000 0.000 Scratched

Class 15



ENSW - Vaulting Committee

NSW Vaulting Championships 2013
Class 16 - Pre-Novice Squad Canter/Walk

No. Vaulter

Horse

Lunger

Club

149|Kelsey Ryan

135|Claire Begg

148|Megan Couzins

142|Riva Petersz

147|Erin Ryan

143|Charlotte Radcliffe Roach

144|Elyssa O'Hanlan Reserve

King Toblerone

Kayla Brewer

Capriole Vaulters
& Equiste

Class 16

5.809

30-Jun-13
6:22:18 PM
ACTUAL SCORES

B C Overall Place

5.397 5.603 1



ENSW - Vaulting Committee
NSW Vaulting Championships 2013
Class 17 - Preliminary Squad Walk

No.

Vaulter

Horse

Lunger

Club

124

Holly McGiness

119

Jasmine Allday

122

Rachel Hopkins

125

Jess Mazlin

118

Heyam Hettab

123

Rachel Mackey

120

Ruth Skryzpek

Black Jack
Blair

Joanne Lee

NEqC

107

Rebecca Howard

109

Ainsley Fraser

95

Christine Lawrence

104

Linda Ranosch

99

Mellissa Thompson

108

Caitlin Fraser

98

Molly Paxton Reserve

Fritz

Danuta Paxton

SVG

Class 17

6.397

5.128

ACTUAL SCORES
B C
6.172
4.340

30-Jun-13
6:22:18 PM

Overall Place
6.284 1
4.734 2



ENSW - Vaulting Committee 30-Jun-13
NSW Vaulting Championships 2013 6:22:18 PM
Class 19 - Open Pas de Deux Barrel

Judges' Scores Actual
No. Vaulter Club A B C Score Place
105{Jessica Masterton SVG
106|Sarah Grayson 7.875 8.750 8.313 1
121{Martine Fogg
130|Sabine Osmotherly Hunter Valley 8.500 8.050 8.275 2
132{Rhiannon Webb Hunter Valley
128|Marama Salter 7.675 7.700 7.688 3
120|Ruth Skryzpek NEQC
124|Holly McGiness 7.875 7.325 7.600 4
139|Eliza Wark-Chapman Central West Vaulters
103|Nicole Collett SVG 7.550 6.300 6.925 5

Class 19



ENSW - Vaulting Committee

NSW Vaulting Championships 2013
Class 20 - Novice Pas de Deux Barrel

No. Vaulter Club
141 |Trista Mitchell .
142[Riva Peterss Capriole Vaulters
114|Alexandra Moon Scone
127|Eloise Tate Hunter Valley
149|Kelsey Ryan .
147|Erin Ryan Capriole Vaulters
107|{Rebecca Howard
104[Linda Ranosch SVG
148|Megan Couzins Capriole Vaulters
135|Claire Begg Equiste

Class 20

Judges' Scores
A B C

6.925 7.025

6.925 6.925
6.425 6.825
6.700 6.250

5.475 5.725

Actual

Score

6.975

6.925

6.625

6.475

5.600

30-Jun-13
6:22:18 PM

Place



ENSW - Vaulting Committee 30-Jun-13
NSW Vaulting Championships 2013 6:22:18 PM
Class 21 - Pre-Novice Pas de Deux Barrel

Judges' Scores Actual
No. Vaulter Club A B C Score Place

145/ Tegan Davis Capriole Vaulters
143|Charlotte Ratcliffe Roach 6.375 5.750 6.063 1
123|Rachel Mackey NEqC
121|Charlotte Dawes 5.875 5.900 5.888 2
138{Morgen Neal
137|Fleur Sykes Central West Vaulters | ¢ 76 5 100 5.725 3
109|Ainsley Fraser SVG
100|Kelsea Haste 5.750 5.350 5.550 4
108|Caitlin Fraser SVG
101|Jamie Haste 5.825 5.250 5.538 5

98|Molly Paxton SVG

95|Christine Lawrence 5.375 4.875 5.125 6
116|Harry Williams NEGS
117|Taylor Sheppard 0.000 0.000 Scratched

Class 21



ENSW - Vaulting Committee
NSW Vaulting Championships 2013
Class 22 - Barrel Squad

No.

Vaulter

Club

105

Jessica Masterton

106

Sarah Grayson

102

Emily Jones

104

Linda Ranosch

100

Kelsea Haste

97

Bronagh Miskelly

SVG

124

Holly McGiness

119

Jasmine Allday

122

Rachel Hopkins

125

Jess Mazlin

118

Heyam Hettab

123

Rachael MacKey

120

Ruth Skryzpek

NEqC

149

Kelsey Ryan

142

Riva Petersz

147

Erin Ryan

143

Charlotte Radcliffe Roach

145

Tegan Davis

141

Trista Mitchell

144

Elyssa O'Hanlan Reserve

Capriole Vaulters

107

Rebecca Howard

109

Ainsley Fraser

95

Christine Lawrence

94

Paige Rosekilly

99

Mellissa Thompson

108

Caitlin Fraser

98

Molly Paxton Reserve

SVG

139

Eliza Wark-Chapman

138

Morgen Neil

137

Fleur Sykes

136

vy Sykes

93

Natalie McNeill

103

Nicole Collett

Central West
Vaulters

Class 22

7.025

7.000

6.100

5.850

5.900

ACTUAL SCORES

B

7.075

6.725

6.800

5.975

5.750

Cc

Overall

7.050

6.863

6.450

5.913

5.825

30-Jun-13
6:22:18 PM

Place



